



Croissant Nutrition and Ingredient Information

Nutrition Facts	Serving size (g)	Calories	Calories from fat	Total fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Chol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carb (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Total Sugar (g)	Protein (g)
Butter Croissant	57	210	90	10	6	0	25	180	26	1	4	4
Chocolate Croissant	71	290	120	14	9	0	25	190	36	2	11	5
Mini Butter Croissant	24	100	45	5	3	0	10	90	13	0	2	2

Ingredients

Butter Croissant

Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid [Conditioner], Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (From Milk), Milk, Sugar, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Mono Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Corn Syrup Solids, Soybean Oil, Enzyme), Salt, Yeast.

Allergens

Contains
Egg, Milk,
Wheat.

May Contain
Peanut,
Soy, Tree
Nuts.

Chocolate Croissant

Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid [Dough Conditioner], Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (Milk), Chocolate (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Fat, Soy Lecithin [An Emulsifier], Vanillin [Artificial Flavor]), Milk, Sugar, Wafers Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Lactose [Milk], Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin And Sorbitan Tristearate [Emulsifiers], Natural Vanilla), Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Mono Diglycerides, Corn Syrup Solids, Guar And/Or Cellulose Gum, Soybean Oil, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Salt, Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid).

Allergens

Contains
Egg, Milk,
Wheat.

May Contain
Peanut,
Soy, Tree
Nuts.

Mini Butter Croissant

Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid [Conditioner], Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (From Milk), Milk, Sugar, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Mono Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Corn Syrup Solids, Soybean Oil, Enzyme), Salt, Yeast.

Allergens

Contains
Egg, Milk,
Wheat.

May Contain
Peanut,
Soy, Tree
Nuts.